
Supplier Name

Notes: l. h case

additional sh€ets

PURCHASE DIV]SION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

!o be sredited supplier and the bills total does not match prepare W for debit or credit. 2. Attach

if quantity of bills'or DCs is more lhan the space provided. Clearly mar* the space provided with 'see

attachment'.3. Purchase officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 5,0004, Purchase Manager and hocuement Manager to approve

all bills from 5,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach IV, Offrce copy of POA O, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. ln Amount A, exclude

["ansport, Hamali charges, etc and irstead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

10,000^ 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

Dale
lryie /l, Prepared by: ,do-t',1-q.

PO/WO no. Ltt't* t slqlr!
4elln, PO/WO amount l,e6,11q.lf

Firm/Company
|'4"di s,eJJ (1.,1 ;", J* *.

Proiect
lq \ 7ro AvR 6ul,nJ.,o^ W',

Sl. No Bill No. I ( { 6ilt Date Bill amourlt

I lterr lz ftlr o n0 373 . cll
2

J

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Harnali Charges): ?o. 918 ,8g
Sl. No. DC No DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRN

I q1is. rr]e lm +9q\\ oNor*
2 oYes o No

oYes o No3

trYes tr No

f-
Amount B Other Credits :

Amount C -Otler Debits :

qb t Z.tZ .%lAmount D (D:A+B€) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

AmountE-PO/WOvalue: f/*6, ?qS. lv.
961bzs/,-Amount F - Difference (A - E):

Quantity received as per PO /WO fies o rxcess received a{f,ort received D other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? €aaes-tr-IldteTFla:marErow)

Excess / short material received o Approved - within acceptable limits o No (explained below)

Close PO / W?O 7Yes r No - wait for balance material a No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) eYce-*s:-------;!+lto

Payment - d]e dat€ aofufw
t ;-N r,--ff l.oci.-.--\

AccoutrS
Manager

Procurement
Manager

MD Accounts -
receiver of

biI

AccountantApproved
by

Purdrase
Ofticer

A

Purchase
Manager

(, I
Date tsle/n, a

PO / wO Date.

4.

Remarksi

Sign:



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4,ll Floor, Soham Mansion. M.C,Road. Secunderabad -

Emai I : purchase@modiproperties.com

sopplier / Cunon,er / rransponer - Copv GSTIN/UNI: 36ACeFS2044CIZ7
(.ustomer Dctails

lVodi Realit) ( Miryalguda) l,LP

Invoice No r 1673

InvoiceDate. 12-06-2020

'oooo' o*tu'* 
AL I$v otGE

lofl.12-06-2020

SY NO. 786. AVR Gulmohar Homes. Miryaiguda. Nalgonda District.
l'elangara-508207

GSTIN r l6Allcl M6'174C2ZZ

PO No 6117 4

PO l)ate lll-05-2020

Rcq ID 56801

Rcq Date r4-05-2020
r

Loc Req No 52970

Dcscription ofGoods

I 10052 - Plumbing-CPVC-CPVCpipe-20mm(10
Qtt Rate Gross Tax% Iax Amt

160 190.00 30.400.00 18 5.,172.00

2 10053 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 25 mm ( t0 39172390 30 299.00 8.970.00 l8 t.6r4.60

3 10216-Plumbing-CPVC-Pipe- I l/4ln-nos 39'172390 9 462.00 4.158.00 l8 7,18."1,1

4 10099 - Plumbing. CPVC - CPVC Solutions- NA - 35061000 16 235.00 17.860.00 18 3.2t,1.80

5 6040 - Miscellaneous - Temon tape - NA - nos 3919 800 t9.00 t5.200.00 l8 2.736.00

t{

9

t0

1l

ll

I]

l-1

l5

ICSI CGST_- Total 'l-a\able AmountSGS I'

6.892.92 6_892.92 Total In!oice Amount

Rupees ; Ninty Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Three and Paise Eighty Four Only

c ,.t

*
Subjecl to H)derabad Jurisdiction

o

t-

for Sum Sales LLP

HSN/SAC

39172390

76.511li.00 13.785.84

90.373.84

,/



Purchase Order

[ll[|liltililililt/age{s) I Of 2 I E-05-2020 4:l 8:l9 PM

From Company : Modi Realty (Miryalguda) LLP
5-4-fA7/3&4,11 nd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad-500 003
G S T No. : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ

ls

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-18713&4,1I nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C127

040-66335551 9618244433

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase order for the Supply of following Items

Item Name

10052 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 20 mm (10 ft len)

Doc No

Doc Date

No

67t74 5 2970

18-05-2020

Nil

Quote Date 15-05-2020

SupplyType Supply

Rate Diso)/o Amount

190.00 0,00 47,O42.

l

l
00

2

3

1

4

B

9

- nos

10061 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Couplinq - 3/4 In - nos

10053 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 25 mm (10 ft len)
- nos

10076 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Elbow - 3/4 In -
nos
3/1" x 1"

5 10092 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 1 ln - nos

6 10216 - Plumbing - CPVC - Pipe - 1 1/4 In - nos

10209 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - 1 1/4 In - Nos

0.00

37 ,046.10

45,793.44

56.00

0.00 18.00

19.00 0.00 18.00 22,420.OO

0.00 18.00 7,123.36

Total Order Value . . . 186,994.14

35

105

743

210.00

14.00

1,000.00

00

00

00

8.00

17

11

462.OO

235.00

0068

18,00 40330

5B8682,

t42.78

925.r2

29 00

00

00

9 0.00 00

00

00

00

18

1B

B

B

1

1

7

11.00

00B4

14.00

40.00

00i00

0041

00

00

00

00

0

0

0

0

10128 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Tee - t U4 ln '
nos
1 1/4" x 1"

10147 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Clamp - 1 U4 In - nos

00

00

73

7

0.00

0.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

96

40

1,205

330

01 10099 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA - Ltrs

11 6040 - Miscellaneous - Tefflon tape - NA - nos

t2 2054 - Carpentry - hardware - Bombay Nails - 2In - kgs

27,730.00

Terms and Conditions :-

Specificalior , Brand All iteII}S shall be of "Prince / 'Sudhaka/ brdnd

Payment Terms Afier oelivery 8 Produclhn of bill

Tax lnclusive ofalltaxes

Delivery Date Next Day.

Dslivery Location AVR Gulmohar Homes

Fot ,,todi RctW Orirya,gu.t ) LLP

Authorlsed Slgnatory

n /'r
/b't'\ t\ r \-r '

r;J L,-tl l'^;*l
J * t\ta: ++'"# o' go sr>

{);A "ot. 
r\}}o

F-I :-

Dl : t-3-14

1t! "r l-
1o.! 1 l

Acepted the above Terms And Conditions

Fd. Summitsales LLP

y'r'lol*u

oate , J_J_

06.95.29 7:44 t 19

ntt i
18.00

nupees: Orte !ath19 e-glly Slx rnotfsandl'line Hunllredllnty Eight@d Petse rpqrteen Onry-



Purchase Order
I 8-05-2020 4: I 8: I 9 PM OdginJ / Om.e copy / Purchare Dlv.CopY

Sy nG786, llliryalguda, Nalgonda Dist

PhonE. 9550139944

Nit

Trar6port c6t shall be bome by us.

Nit

Nit

We reserve the ruht b rejecl items not confoming to quality and specifications. Above oder for V.no. 15,47,13,14,71 purpose

Nit

Nit

Nit

Pag€(t) 2 of2

Penality For Delay

Transpodation Cost

Warnnty

Advance Paid

otherTerms

Complelion Date

lileasurment

Security

Remarks

Accepted the above Terms and conditlons

Fot Summltsales LLP

Fot Nodl Reclty (Niry.lgu.r.) LLP

Authorised Slgnatory

Date I J l

l-,(t
)--',->)
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Item D€scription

Units

.q
lL:

i!
ix

!.i-
I
I
I
I

i

itr

zz

Qty requted for T}?e A I
(Single) 1250 Sifi

i9

ofl

a

i.e

I

ib
i\

li

t

Dite

IYZ

t\-,'a-,a

\o,

;

z zzz

1

t
6

z z z z z zz

a

E

2

Qty villa required for
T$e Al (Single) 1250

sirl

Qty villa required for
Type A I

(Duoplex)2340Sifi

,i
ii

ll
iI

Quantity required

Qty Available at site t'
i

E

I

:r

il

ibi ,
,c

.l
!

Balance Qty to be

ordered

,t

i

\
lnward No



DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187 /1 & 4.ll Floor, Soham Mansion. M.G.Road. Secunderabad - 500003

f mail: purchase, modipropenies.com

supphcr / Customer / rransponer - Copy GSTIN/LNI: 36ACeFS2044Cl27
Custilmer Details DC No

I of I r 12-06-2020

Modi Reality (Miryalguda) LLP

SY NO. 786, AVR Gulmohar Homes- Miryalguda. Nalgonda Dist ct,
Telangana-508207

GSTIN : 364llCFM6714C2Z7.

Description ofGoods

I I0052 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC prpe - 20 mm (10 ft len) - nos

Z 10053 - Plumbing-CPVC-CPVCpipe-25 run(l0ft len)-nos

y' 10216 - Plumbine - CPVC - Pipe - I l/4 In - nos

/ 10099 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA - Ltrs

5/6010 - Viscellaneous - Iefllon tape - NA - nos

DC Date.

PO No.

PO tlate.

neq tO

neq oaG

9758

t2-06-?020

6'71',7 4

l8-05-2021

56aol

t4-05-20r0

Loc Req \o 52970
I

IISNiSA(' Qt)
39172390

ssr zz3so

160

30

939172390

35061000

3919

16

800

6

"l

8

t0

t2

tl
I5

l6

l1

r8

l9

20

2l

22

23

24

l5

26

27

t8

)t)

l0

1

1

for Summit Sales

1Suhiecl ro H)dcrabad Jurisdiction

3?cof
telt

" / r'"'

,'4,,d"



Supplier /Customer/ Transporler -Copy

TAX INVOICE

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044Cl27

""cSummit Sales LLP .*S
*5-4-18713 & 4.ll Floor- Soham Mansion. M.G.Road. Secunaerabad - 500003 gF$r

Email: purchaseadmodiproperties.com {
I of I 12-06-2020

( ustomer Details lnvoice No. I1673

Modi Realiry (Miryalguda) LLP

SY NO. 786. AVR Gulmohar Homes, Miryalguda Nalgonda Districl
.l 

elangana-508207

InvoiceDate. 12-06-2020

PoNo. ai ttl
I'O Date. t8-05-2020

Req ll) 56801

Ileq Date 14-05-2020
GSTIN : ]6ABCFM6174G27.Z

Loc Req No

Qt) Rate

52970

Dcscription olCoods I{SNiSAC

I 101)52 - Plumbing - CI')VC - CPVC pipe - l0 mm (10 391 160

Cross 1'ar96 Tax Amt

t90.00 30.400.00 t8 5.472.00

2 10053 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 25 mm (10 39172390 30 299.00 8.970.00

I 10216-Plumbing-CPVC-Pipe- I l/4In-nos 39172390 ist.oo 4.158.00

l8 1.6t4.60

t8 7-1't 44()

,l 10099 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA - 35061000 i6 
135 

00 17.860.00 l8 3,214.80

5 6040 - Miscellaneous - Temorl tape - NA - nos 3919 800 19.00 t5.200.00 t 8 2.736.00

B€\3, r>te \>+

{+br

ll

l()

ll

ll

l.l

t-l

ti

ICiSI' CCST SGST Total Taxable Amount 76;588.00 13.785.84

6.892.92 6,892.92 Total lnvoice Amount

Rupees : Ninty Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Three and Paise Eighty Four Only.

for Summit Sales L

Subicct to ll] derabad Jurisdiction

90,371.81 ANI


